
  



INDIVIDUAL FEMALE 

POS NO COMPETITOR R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 TOT 

1 2D Ina Gittel 2 9 2 1 3 7 1 3 28 

2 14D Ewa Weselowska 2 5 2 3 2 16 3 3 36 

3 12A Radmila Djuric 6 16 5 2 6 9 1 5 50 

4 4B Angelika Huhs 4 4 4 1 6 16 16 3 54 

5 7D Sandra Flumian 8 16 16 12 16 5 16 4 93 

6 9D Ljiljana Jelic 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 128 

 

 

                    INDIVIDUAL JUNIORS 

POS NO COMPETITOR R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 TOT 

1 13D   Danijel Miletic 16 2 4 4 2 8 16 16 68 

2 10B   Levente Soczo 7 14 10 6 9 16 16 8 86 

 

  

INDIVIDUAL MASTER 

POS NO COMPETITOR R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 TOT 

1 11B Gabor Hirschler 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 6 

2 4D Eric Simonin 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 7 

3 6D Giuseppe Tresoldi 4 1 3 0 3 0 1 3 15 

4 15B Drasko Lajic 2 3 3 2 3 5 1 1 20 

5 2B Vladimir Krzalic 5 4 4 1 3 3 0 1 21 

6 12B Slobodan Terzic 2 3 1 5 4 2 1 3 21 

7 11D Nandor Toth 2 2 5 7 3 0 4 1 24 

8 8D Zeljko Zrvnar 13 0 1 1 0 2 9 1 27 

9 12D Dragan Bodrozic 3 3 9 2 0 4 7 0 28 

10 2D Ina Gittel  2 9 2 1 3 7 1 3 28 

11 15C Sinisa Vujakovic 2 1 6 1 16 2 3 1 32 

12 11C Pal Krajcsi 2 5 2 3 6 7 3 4 32 

13 14D Ewa Weselowska 2 5 2 3 2 16 3 3 36 

14 1C Srdjan Nesic 1 2 5 9 9 6 5 1 38 

15 12C Radoslav Korac 3 2 3 2 16 4 2 6 38 

16 9A Zoran Lakic 2 1 11 2 4 8 6 5 39 

17 4C Valentin Huhs 6 3 3 8 1 1 16 3 41 

18 10A Jozsef Csorba 0 0 4 1 16 16 5 1 43 

19 11A Tibor Keri 6 3 0 1 10 16 4 6 46 

20 3D Milan Radojcin 0 9 2 3 5 5 16 7 47 

21 12A Radmila Djuric 6 16 5 2 6 9 1 5 50 

22 7B Hans Joerg Terzer 3 1 5 6 5 6 16 8 50 

23 14A Artur Gosiewski 1 16 14 2 5 6 1 6 51 

24 7C Bruno Lautard 1 7 3 8 8 2 16 6 51 

25 4B Angelika Huhs 4 4 4 1 6 16 16 3 54 

26 6C Bela Morocz 4 1 16 10 3 0 16 10 60 

27 7A Daniele Varago 5 5 13 1 1 16 16 3 60 

28 4A Damir Boban 14 2 2 2 7 16 7 16 66 



 

29 3C Jovo Rikic 16 4 16 4 13 12 1 5 71 

30 9C Mladen Markovic 16 1 16 9 9 7 4 11 73 

31  7D Sandra Flumian 8 16 16 12 16 5 16 4 93 

32 6A Jozsef Pula 12 16 4 7 11 16 16 16 98 

33 6B Gyorgy Peresztegi Nagy 16 16 6 16 16 16 16 16 118 

34 3B Zoran Koncar 16 16 x x x x x x DNF 

 

 

                  INDIVIDUAL MALE 

POS NO COMPETITOR R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 TOT 

1 11B Gabor Hirschler 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 6 

2 4D Eric Simonin 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 7 

3 5B Abdullah Almaqbali 1 2 4 1 3 1 1 1 14 

4 1A Ahmed Alsinani 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 1 14 

5 6D Giuseppe Tresoldi 4 1 3 0 3 0 1 3 15 

6 13B Milan Svetozarevic 3 7 1 0 2 3 0 1 17 

7 5D Othman Alfeteisi 1 1 0 1 9 1 1 4 18 

8 13A Dejan Cvetkovic 1 6 3 1 0 4 1 4 20 

9 1B Moosa Alsiyabi 3 3 3 2 1 2 5 1 20 

10 15B Drasko Lajic 2 3 3 2 3 5 1 1 20 

11 15A Boban Ivetic 2 1 1 4 3 3 7 0 21 

12 2B Vladimir Krzalic 5 4 4 1 3 3 0 1 21 

13 12B Slobodan Terzic 2 3 1 5 4 2 1 3 21 

14 5C Saleh Alma`mari 7 1 2 0 4 3 3 3 23 

15 11D Nandor Toth 2 2 5 7 3 0 4 1 24 

16 5A Abdullah Alhinai 3 3 1 0 3 3 4 9 26 

17 8D Zeljko Zrvnar 13 0 1 1 0 2 9 1 27 

18 12D Dragan Bodrozic  3 3 9 2 0 4 7 0 28 

19 8A Boban Prodanovic 1 3 4 8 2 4 3 3 28 

20 8B Nedeljko Brdar 13 0 2 1 1 2 7 4 30 

21 15C Sinisa Vujakovic 2 1 6 1 16 2 3 1 32 

22 11C Pal Krajcsi 2 5 2 3 6 7 3 4 32 

23 15D Aleksandar Cvetkovic 5 4 3 1 1 11 9 1 35 

24 14B Lukasz Zajchowski 3 2 3 7 16 3 1 1 36 

25 1C Srdjan Nesic 1 2 5 9 9 6 5 1 38 

26 12C Radoslav Korac 3 2 3 2 16 4 2 6 38 

27 9A Zoran Lakic 2 1 11 2 4 8 6 5 39 

28 8C Goran Stojanovic 7 5 7 3 6 3 1 7 39 

29 4C Valentin Huhs 6 3 3 8 1 1 16 3 41 

30 10A Jozsef Csorba 0 0 4 1 16 16 5 1 43 

31 13C Stevan Miletic 7 1 7 2 5 8 12 3 45 

32 11A Tibor Keri 6 3 0 1 10 16 4 6 46 

33 3D Milan Radojcin 0 9 2 3 5 5 16 7 47 

34 12A Radmila Djuric 6 16 5 2 6 9 1 5 50 



35 7B Hans Joerg Terzer 3 1 5 6 5 6 16 8 50 

36 14A Artur Gosiewski 1 16 14 2 5 6 1 6 51 

37 7C Bruno Lautard 1 7 3 8 8 2 16 6 51 

38 9B Milos Dragojevic 3 16 0 2 11 6 11 6 55 

39 2C Igor Zmiric 3 4 16 4 12 16 2 1 58 

40 3A Damjan Tomsic 16 14 2 3 4 16 1 3 59 

41 6C Bela Morocz 4 1 16 10 3 0 16 10 60 

42 7A Daniele Varago 5 5 13 1 1 16 16 3 60 

43 14C Artur Chudyba 16 6 4 11 3 5 10 6 61 

44 4A Damir Boban 14 2 2 2 7 16 7 16 66 

45 52 Danijel Miletic 16 2 4 4 2 8 16 16 68 

46 3C Jovo Rikic 16 4 16 4 13 12 1 5 71 

47 9C Mladen Markovic 16 1 16 9 9 7 4 11 73 

48 10C Tibor Kiss 16 16 6 8 7 7 9 16 85 

49 10B Levente Soczo 7 14 10 6 9 16 16 8 86 

50 2A Nikola Spasic 13 7 16 8 16 2 16 16 94 

51 6A Jozsef Pula 12 16 4 7 11 16 16 16 98 

52 6B Gyorgy Peresztegi Nagy 16 16 6 16 16 16 16 16 118 

53 3B Zoran Koncar 16 16 x x x x x x DNF 

 

INDIVIDUAL OVERALL 

POS NO COMPETITOR R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 TOT 

1 11B Gabor Hirschler 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 6 

2 4D Eric Simonin 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 7 

3 5B Abdullah Almaqbali 1 2 4 1 3 1 1 1 14 

4 1A Ahmed Alsinani 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 1 14 

5 6D Giuseppe Tresoldi 4 1 3 0 3 0 1 3 15 

6 13B Milan Svetozarevic 3 7 1 0 2 3 0 1 17 

7 5D Othman Alfeteisi 1 1 0 1 9 1 1 4 18 

8 13A Dejan Cvetkovic 1 6 3 1 0 4 1 4 20 

9 1B Moosa Alsiyabi 3 3 3 2 1 2 5 1 20 

10 15B Drasko Lajic 2 3 3 2 3 5 1 1 20 

11 15A Boban Ivetic 2 1 1 4 3 3 7 0 21 

12 2B Vladimir Krzalic 5 4 4 1 3 3 0 1 21 

13 12B Slobodan Terzic 2 3 1 5 4 2 1 3 21 

14 5C Saleh Alma`mari 7 1 2 0 4 3 3 3 23 

15 11D Nandor Toth 2 2 5 7 3 0 4 1 24 

16 5A Abdullah Alhinai 3 3 1 0 3 3 4 9 26 

17 8D Zeljko Zrvnar 13 0 1 1 0 2 9 1 27 

18 12D Dragan Bodrozic 3 3 9 2 0 4 7 0 28 

19 2D Ina Gittel 2 9 2 1 3 7 1 3 28 

20 8A Boban Prodanovic 1 3 4 8 2 4 3 3 28 

21 8B Nedeljko Brdar 13 0 2 1 1 2 7 4 30 

22 15C Sinisa Vujakovic 2 1 6 1 16 2 3 1 32 

23 11C Pal Krajcsi 2 5 2 3 6 7 3 4 32 

24 15D Aleksandar Cvetkovic 5 4 3 1 1 11 9 1 35 

25 14B Lukasz Zajchowski 3 2 3 7 16 3 1 1 36 



26 14D Ewa Weselowska 2 5 2 3 2 16 3 3 36 

27 1C Srdjan Nesic 1 2 5 9 9 6 5 1 38 

28 12C Radoslav Korac 3 2 3 2 16 4 2 6 38 

29 9A Zoran Lakic 2 1 11 2 4 8 6 5 39 

30 8C Goran Stojanovic 7 5 7 3 6 3 1 7 39 

31 4C Valentin Huhs 6 3 3 8 1 1 16 3 41 

32 10A Jozsef Csorba 0 0 4 1 16 16 5 1 43 

33 13C Stevan Miletic 7 1 7 2 5 8 12 3 45 

34 11A Tibor Keri 6 3 0 1 10 16 4 6 46 

35 3D Milan Radojcin 0 9 2 3 5 5 16 7 47 

36 12A Radmila Djuric 6 16 5 2 6 9 1 5 50 

37 7B Hans Joerg Terzer 3 1 5 6 5 6 16 8 50 

38 14A Artur Gosiewski 1 16 14 2 5 6 1 6 51 

39 7C Bruno Lautard 1 7 3 8 8 2 16 6 51 

40 4B Angelika Huhs 4 4 4 1 6 16 16 3 54 

41 9B Milos Dragojevic 3 16 0 2 11 6 11 6 55 

42 2C Igor Zmiric 3 4 16 4 12 16 2 1 58 

43 3A Damjan Tomsic 16 14 2 3 4 16 1 3 59 

44 6C Bela Morosz 4 1 16 10 3 0 16 10 60 

45 7A Daniele Varago 5 5 13 1 1 16 16 3 60 

46 14C Artur Chudyba 16 6 4 11 3 5 10 6 61 

47 4A Damir Boban 14 2 2 2 7 16 7 16 66 

48 13D Danijel Miletic 16 2 4 4 2 8 16 16 68 

49 3C Jovo Rikic 16 4 16 4 13 12 1 5 71 

50 9C Mladen Markovic 16 1 16 9 9 7 4 11 73 

51 10C Tibor Kiss 16 16 6 8 7 7 9 16 85 

52 10B Levente Soczo 7 14 10 6 9 16 16 8 86 

53 7D Sandra Flumian 8 16 16 12 16 5 16 4 93 

54 2A Nikola Spasic 13 7 16 8 16 2 16 16 94 

55 6A Jozsef Pula 12 16 4 7 11 16 16 16 98 

56 6B Gyorgy Peresztegi Nagy 16 16 6 16 16 16 16 16 118 

57 9D Ljiljana Jelic 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 128 

58 3B Zoran Koncar 16 16 x x x x x x DNF 

 

 

         TEAMS 

POS NO TEAM R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 TOT 

1 5 Oman 12 07 07 02 19 08 09 17 81 

2 15 Prijedor Team 11 09 13 08 23 21 20 03 108 

3 11 Hungary Szolnok 11 11 07 12 20 23 12 12 108 

4 8 AK "Nasa Krila" Paracin 34 08 14 13 09 11 20 15 124 

5 12 Arhistratig 14 24 18 11 26 19 11 14 137 

6 13 Nebeske vidre 27 16 15 07 09 23 29 24 150 

7 4 Austria International 24 11 10 13 14 34 39 23 168 

8 14 Krakow Wawel 22 29 23 23 26 30 15 16 184 

9 1 Oman 2 22 23 27 28 28 26 27 19 200 



10 2 Srbija 23 24 38 14 34 28 19 21 201 

11 7 Belluno Mix 17 29 37 27 30 29 64 21 254 

12 6 Hungary Second line 36 34 29 33 33 32 49 45 291 

13 9 Spiro Mugosa 37 34 43 29 40 37 37 38 295 

14 3 Backa 48 43 36 26 38 49 34 31 305 

15 10 Szeged 29 46 36 31 48 39 46 41 342 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


